LITE
�
�
�
�
�
�
�

596
67
UGR<22
110
LITE MP CEILING
LITE PG CEILING
Microprismatic diffuser with UGR <19 for
environments with display screen equipment.
Methacrylate plate painted with opaline antistatic
treatment for soft diffusing light emission, UGR<22.
IP 40
IP 40
Accessories on page 112.
Accessories on page 112.
Cod. 4000K siren-on lm L mm
47MP52K4 52W 5304 596
47MP64K4 64W 6528 596
Cod. 3000K siren-on lm L mm
47MP52K3 52W 4985 596
47MP64K3 64W 6135 596
Cod. 4000K siren-on lm L mm
47PG52K4 52W 5460 596
47PG64K4 64W 6720 596
Cod. 3000K siren-on lm L mm
47PG52K3 52W 5132 596
47PG64K3 64W 6316 596
345
67
UGR<19
345
67
UGR<22
111
LITE MP LONG CEILING
LITE PG LONG CEILING
Microprismatic diffuser with UGR <19 for
environments with display screen equipment.
Methacrylate plate painted with opaline antistatic
treatment for soft diffusing light emission, UGR<22.
IP 40
IP 40
Accessories on page 112.
Accessories on page 112.
Cod. 4000K siren-on lm L mm
47MP26K4M3 26W 2652 596
47MP33K4M3 33W 3366 596
47MP52K4M3 52W 5304 1100
47MP64K4M3 64W 6528 1100
47MP78K4M3 78W 7956 1604
47MP99K4M3 99W 10098 1604
Cod. 3000K siren-on lm L mm
47MP26K3M3 26W 2492 596
47MP33K3M3 33W 3163 596
47MP52K3M3 52W 4985 1100
47MP64K3M3 64W 6135 1100
47MP78K3M3 78W 7477 1604
47MP99K3M3 99W 9488 1604
Cod. 4000K siren-on lm L mm
47PG26K4M3 26W 2730 596
47PG33K4M3 33W 3465 596
47PG52K4M3 52W 5460 1100
47PG64K4M3 64W 6720 1100
47PG78K4M3 78W 8190 1604
47PG99K4M3 99W 10395 1604
Cod. 3000K siren-on lm L mm
47PG26K3M3 26W 2566 596
47PG33K3M3 33W 3256 596
47PG52K3M3 52W 5132 1100
47PG64K3M3 64W 6316 1100
47PG78K3M3 78W 7698 1604
47PG99K3M3 99W 9769 1604
SU
SP
EN
DE

67
UGR<19
UGR<22
117
LITE MP RECESSED
LITE PG RECESSED
Microprismatic diffuser with UGR <19 for
environments with display screen equipment.
For recessed installation on false ceiling with visible structure.
Methacrylate plate painted with opaline antistatic
treatment for soft diffusing light emission, UGR<22.
For recessed installation on false ceiling with visible structure.
IP 40
IP 40
Cod. 4000K siren-on lm L mm
47MP52K4R 52W 5304 596
47MP64K4R 64W 6528 596
Cod. 3000K siren-on lm L mm
47MP52K3R 52W 4925 596
47MP64K3R 64W 6135 596
Cod. 4000K siren-on lm L mm
47PG52K4R 52W 5460 596
47PG64K4R 64W 6720 596
Cod. 3000K siren-on lm L mm
47PG52K3R 52W 5132 596
47PG64K3R 64W 6316 596
RE
CE
SS
ED
296
67
UGR<19
296
67
UGR<22
118
LITE MP LONG RECESSED
LITE PG LONG RECESSED
Microprismatic diffuser with UGR <19 for
environments with display screen equipment.
For recessed installation on false ceiling with visible structure.
Methacrylate plate painted with opaline antistatic
treatment for soft diffusing light emission, UGR<22.
For recessed installation on false ceiling with visible structure..
IP 40
IP 40
Cod. 4000K siren-on lm L mm
47MP52K4M3V 52W 5304 1196
47MP64K4M3V 64W 6528 1196
Cod. 4000K siren-on lm L mm
47PG52K4M3V 52W 5460 1196
47PG64K4M3V 64W 6720 1196
Cod. 3000K siren-on lm L mm
47MP52K3M3V 52W 4925 1196
47MP64K3M3V 64W 6135 1196
Cod. 3000K siren-on lm L mm
47PG52K3M3V 52W 5132 1196
47PG64K3M3V 64W 6316 1196